CT10-1540-G1
with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ CT10-1540-G1: Info@IC-Components.com
CT1130
Description: RDA BGA
Manufacturers: RDA
In Stock: New original, 28794 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1206K35G
Description: CT1206K35G EPCOS 1206
Manufacturers: EPCOS
In Stock: New original, 10000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1018(V)(T2)

Description: CT1002AP MITEL PLCC
Manufacturers: MITEL
In Stock: New original, 2824 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1128
Description: COOLSAND BGA
Manufacturers: COOLSAND
In Stock: New original, 2762 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1206M6G
Description: CT1206M6G EPCOS 3kreel
Manufacturers: EPCOS
In Stock: New original, 2687 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1008CS-681J
Description: CT1008CS-681J MOTOROLA 1008
Manufacturers: MOTOROLA
In Stock: New original, 2709 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1010
Description: CT1010 COOLSAN BGA
Manufacturers: COOLSAN
In Stock: New original, 2772 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1008CS-680K
Description: CT1008CS-680K CNTRAL 1008
Manufacturers: CNTRAL
In Stock: New original, 24000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1008CS-681J-680N
Description: CT1008CS-681J-680N MOTOROLA 1008
Manufacturers: MOTOROLA
In Stock: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1102
Description: CT1102 AAT SO-8
Manufacturers: AAT
In Stock: New original, 7800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1206K20AUTOG
Description: CT1206K20AUTOG EPCOS 1206
Manufacturers: EPCOS
In Stock: New original, 19900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1008

Description: CT1102-S-T AAT SOP8
Manufacturers: AAT
In Stock: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1000
Description: CT1000 xx XX
Manufacturers: xx
In Stock: New original, 2737 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1001
Description: CT1001 PEREX SOP6
Manufacturers: PEREX
In Stock: New original, 4200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1206K30G
Description: CT1206K30G EPCOS 1206
Manufacturers: EPCOS
In Stock: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1011IN234K-SMP
Description: CT1011IN234K-SMP AMS SMD
Manufacturers: AMS
In Stock: New original, 2834 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1018(V)(T1)-W
Description: CTMICRO SOP4
Manufacturers: CTMICRO
In Stock: New original, 21000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1008HS-680K
Description: CT1008HS-680K CNTRAL 1008
Manufacturers: CNTRAL
In Stock: New original, 42000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1131CN
Description: S DIP
Manufacturers: S
In Stock: New original, 2633 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1129D
Description: COOLSAND BGA
Manufacturers: COOLSAND
In Stock: New original, 2775 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1210K35G
Description: CT1210K35G EPCOS 1210L
Manufacturers: EPCOS
In Stock: New original, 2661 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
The specifications of CT10-1540-G1